
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
101 
109 
108 
106 
102 
107 

Team 
LUCROFUSÃO / XS5 
TEAM TRIAL CARS.PT 
BASE BRANCA 4X4 
ZIGGAWORKS 
RAFAEL & GOMES LDA 
T E A M  B U R PI Z Z A  / F R A G O S O  & FILH O S  

PT 
7856 
8010 
8012 
8811 
7993 
8001 

Piloto 
ANTONIO HENRIQUES 
JOÃO REBELO 
RODRIGO MATOS 
CRISTIANO AFONSO 
RAFAEL GOMES 
PAULO AMARO 

Lic. Piloto 
3456 
4407 
4010 
4227 
2374 
4365 

Navegador 
Miguel Costa 
Nuno Silva 
Tiago Campelo 
Miguel Batista 
Luis Pedro 
Jose Sobral 

L ic .  N a v e g a d o r  
4516 
2557 
4508 
4240 
2332 
4615 

R1.  
147 
138 
135 
150 
141 
144 

M2.  
500 
475 
450 
425 
400 
375 

Total points 
647 
613 
585 
575 
541 
519 

Championship Points 
25 
20 
17 
14 
12 
10 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

CISET 4x4 Couço  
RACE 

ABSOLUTO (25p) 

Couço 0,000 km 


